VRX-24LCD
Audio/Video Receiver 2.4 GHz
This is the most sensitive and definitely the best 2.4 GHz
Audio/ Video receiver on the market. Fully synthesized
this receiver has an SMA connector for different type of
antennas 2.4 GHz. This receiver can access any
frequency from 2300-2500 MHz simply by pressing
up/down buttons. No audio.
Technical Specifications
Operating Frequencies:  2300 MHz- 2500 MHz
Frequency selection  UP/DOWN selection push buttons 125 kHz STEP
DC Voltage:  9 V- 12 V
Frequency step:  125 kHz, RF bandwidth 18 MHz
Minimum required voltage:  9 V
Battery power:  12 V/ 380 mA
Video distortion:  3%
Sensitivity:   -92 dBm
Video Format:  PAL, NTSC
Current Consumption:  300 mA / 12 V
Antenna:  Recommended high gain, omni directional ant.
Antenna Connector:  SMA
Impedance:  50 ohms
Video output Connector:  RCA F
Video Impedance:   75 ohms
Two Audio outputs:   N/A
Carrier frequencies for audio channels:   N/A
Temperature Range:  -25 +65* C
Dimensions:  3.0" X 3.0" X 1.0"
Weight:  150 grams
Demodulation:  WFM
Copyright © 2001-2015 RF-LINKS